LED T5 LAMPS
BALLAST BYPASS | CCT SELECTABLE
BALLAST BYPASS: TYPE B
RANGE VOLTAGE 120V-347V
DIMMABLE AT 120V
OFFERED IN 2', 3', AND 4'
LENGTHS
REPLACEMENTS FOR HE AND

LED 5 LAMPS
BALLAST BYPASS | CCT SELECTABLE
Item Order Code Length Lumens Lamp Wattage
(Type A, Type AB)
Fluorescent
Replacement Wattage
Input Current (Type B)
@ 120V/277V
Case
Quantity
S11650R1 7T5L24/CCT4/G5/O/B/CF/DU/D 2' 900 7W 14W 0.06A-0.02A 25
S11653R1 12T5L24/CCT4/G5/O/B/CF/DU/D 2' 1620 12W 24W 0.10A-0.03A 25
S11651R1 12T5L36/CCT4/G5/O/B/CF/DU/D 3' 1500 12W 21W 0.13A-0.04A 25
S11654R1 18T5L36/CCT4/G5/O/B/CF/DU/D 3' 2500 18W 39W 0.10A-0.03A 25
S11652R1 15T5L48/CCT4/G5/O/B/CF/DU/D 4' 1900 15W 28W 0.15A-0.05A 25
S11655R1 24T5L48/CCT4/G5/O/B/CF/DU/D 4' 3200 24W 54W 0.20A-0.07A 25
May not be compatible with all dimmers. See satco.com for details
Bypass Type B operation requires non-shunted lamp holders
Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
Replacement wattage shown depends on application and fixture.